Nov 15/16
Nov 22/23
Nov 29
Dec 5

*District Game
© Homecoming

$ Senior Night

™

Abilene Christian Panthers

2024 Football Schedule
Opponent Location
Baird (Scrimmage) Away
Eden (Scrimmage) Home
Jonesboro Home
Midland Trinity Away
Knox City Home
Kingdom Prep Away
Denton Calvary Academy Away
BYE
*Weatherford Christian® Home
*Nazarene Christian Away
OPEN
*Harvest Christian Home
*Covenant Classicals Home
Area Round Playoff TBD
Regional Final Playoff TBD
Semifinal Playoff TBD
State Championship Waco
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Date
Aug 29
Sept 5
Sept 12
Sept 19
Sept 26
Oct 3
Oct 10
Oct 17
Oct 24
Oct 31

Date
Sept 6
Sept 12
Sept 19
Sept 26
Oct 3
Oct 10
Oct 17
Oct 24
Oct 31

Junior Varsity Schedule

Opponent Location
Jonesboro Away
Aspermont Home
Knox City Away
OPEN

Lueders-Avoca Home
Zephyr Home

Middle School Schedule

Opponent Location
Midland Trinity Away
Knox City Away
OPEN

TLCA - Midland Home
Lueders-Avoca Home
May Home
Zephyr Home
Gordon Away

Borden County Away

Time
6:00
6:00
7:00

7:00

7:00

Time
5:00
5:30

6:00
5:30
6:00
6:00
5:30
5&6:00



